11 SV Veldhausen Il
12 SV Olympia Uelsen
13 SV Veldhausen Il
14 SV Union Lohne Il
15 SV Union Lohne Il
16 SV Veldhausen |

21 SV Hoogstede |
22 SV Union Lohne Il
23 SV Hoogstede |
24 FC Schittorf 09
25 FC Schittorf 09
26 SV Union Lohne |

SV Hoogstede llI

U13-API. 6

32 SV Wietmarschen |
U13-API. 7

33 SC Union Emlichheim |
U13-APIL 5

SV Hoogstede Il

U13-BPI. 5

31

34

35 )
Verlierer # 31

36 )
Verlierer # 33

37
Sieger # 33

Alle Spiele gehen Uber zwei Satze.

Feld 1 - U13
- SV Veldhausen |
- SV Union Lohne Il
- SV Olympia Uelsen
- SV Veldhausen |
- SV Veldhausen I
- SV Olympia Uelsen

Feld 2 -U13
- SV Union Lohne |
- FC Schittorf 09
- SV Union Lohne I
- SV Union Lohne |
- SV Hoogstede |
- SV Union Lohne I

Feld 3 - U13
- SC Union Emlichheim Il
U13-BPI. 7
- SV Wietmarschen Il
U13-BPI. 6
Sieger # 31
Sieger # 32
Verlierer # 32

Verlierer # 34

Sieger # 34

Gespielt wird bis 15 Punkte mit 2 Punkten Unterschied.

Spielplan

SV Olympia Uelsen
SV Veldhausen |
SV Union Lohne Il
SV Veldhausen Il
SV Olympia Uelsen
SV Union Lohne Il

SV Union Lohne Il
SV Union Lohne |
FC Schiittorf 09
SV Hoogstede |
SV Union Lohne Il
FC Schiittorf 09

SC Union Emlichheim |
U13-API 5

SV Hoogstede Il
U13-BPI. 5

Verlierer # 31

Verlierer # 32

Sieger # 33

Sieger # 34

Sieger # 35

51
52
53
76
54
55
56

72
61
62
63
64
65
80
66
71
73
74
75
77
78

79

FC Schiittorf 09 Il_
SV Union Lohne |_
FC Schiittorf 09 Il_
SV Union Lohne V_
SV Union Lohne Il_
SV Union Lohne Il_
SV Wietmarschen |_

SV Wietmarschen V_
SV Wietmarschen I1_
SV Olympia Uelsen_
SV Wietmarschen I1_
SV Wietmarschen III_
SV Wietmarschen III_
SV Wietmarschen V_
SV Union Lohne IV_
SV Union Lohne VI_
SV Wietmarschen IV_
SV Wietmarschen IV_
SV Wietmarschen V_
SV Wietmarschen IV_
SV Union Lohne V_

SV Wietmarschen IV_

Feld 4 - U12
- SV Wietmarschen |_
- SV Union Lohne II_
- SV Union Lohne |_
- SV Union Lohne VI_
- SV Wietmarschen |_
- FC Schittorf 09 11_
- SV Union Lohne |_

Feld 5 - U12

- SV Union Lohne V_

- SV Union Lohne IV_
- SV Wietmarschen I1l_
- SV Olympia Uelsen_
- SV Union Lohne IV_
- SV Wietmarschen 11_
- SV Union Lohne VI_
- SV Olympia Uelsen_

Feld 6 — U12
- SV Union Lohne IlI_

- SV Union Lohne VI_
- SV Union Lohne Ill_
- SV Union Lohne Ill_
- SV Wietmarschen V_
- SV Union Lohne III_

- SV Union Lohne V_

SV Union Lohne | _
SV Wietmarschen |_
SV Union Lohne Il _
SV Wietmarschen |_
FC Schilittorf 09 II_
SV Union Lohne | _
SV Union Lohne Il_

SV Wietmarschen II_
SV Olympia Uelsen_
SV Union Lohne IV _
SV Wietmarschen Ill_
SV Wietmarschen Il_
SV Olympia Uelsen_
SV Union Lohne IV_
SV Wietmarschen Ill_
SV Wietmarschen IV _
SV Union Lohne Ill_
SV Wietmarschen V_
SV Wietmarschen IV _
SV Union Lohne Ili_
SV Wietmarschen IV _

SV Union Lohne Ill_
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